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Identificativo
prestito
originario

3091694/00
3096972/00
3097073/00
3097074/00
3097075/00
3097076/00
3097077/00
3097078/00
3097079/00
3097080/00
3097945/00
4284129/00

Tipo
tasso
ante

Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso
Fisso

Debito residuo
al 01/01/2019

502.285,44
1.995.695,66
1.279.873,14
1.037.255,81

160.870,70

209.036,44

187.214,49

233.450,24

454.792,93
1.017.417,75

262.740,74

196.579,95

Tasso
ante %

4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,779
4,763

7.537.213,29 -

Durata
residua

ante
anni

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
26

Rata
semestrale
ante

27.742,50
110.227,34
70.690,64
57.290,27
8.885,30
11.545,61
10.340,33
12.894,05
25.119,37
56.194,57
14.511,84
6.631,95

412.073,77

Allegato 2 a deliberazione n. mecc. 201904001/024

Rata
semestrale
post

21.868,54
86.888,73
55.723,20
45.160,11
7.004,00
9.101,04
8.150,96
10.163,97
19.800,80
44.296,40
11.439,22
4.578,77

324.175,74

Tasso di
interesse
fisso post

0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
0,709
1,499



